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| | | KM | hh:mm:ss || ++KM || e |
¥ 1|1 Rotary Park, Duffins Creek 0.11  00:00:37 0.11  00:00:37
Head north
| 2 |[Turn right toward Lake Driveway W | 0.17|[ 00:00:33 || 0.28] 00:01:10 |
| 3]/Turn left onto Lake Driveway W | 142 00:02:37 || 1.70[  00:03:47 |
| 4] Turn left onto Westney Rd S/Durham Regional Rd 31 | 0.04| 00:00:13 || 1.74|  00:04:00 |
Q@ 52575 Westney Rd S 2.36||  00:03:57 410  00:07:57
Head northwest on Westney Rd S/Durham Regional Rd 31
| 6.[Merge onto ON-401 W via the ramp to Toronto | 039 00:00:32 || 448  00:08:29 |
? 7.((3) Hwy of Heroes 2.59| 00:01:25 7.07||  00:09:54
Head west on ON-401 W
| 8[Keep left at the fork to continue on Ontario 401 Express | 17.83|  00:09:32 || 2490  00:19:26 |
9.|[Take the exit toward Kennedy Road/Warden 0.40/| 00:00:14 2530/ 00:19:40
Avenue/Victoria Park Avenue
| 10/Merge onto ON-401 W | 4.85| 00:03:19 || 30.15| 00:22:59 |
| 11][Take exit 375 for ON-404 | 049 00:00:24 || 30.64] 00:23:23 |
, 12.|\(4) ON-401 & Hwy of Heroes 0.60|| 00:00:28 31.24|| 00:23:51
Head west toward ON-404 N
| 13Merge onto ON-404 N | 10.96/ 00:06:22 || 4221 00:30:13 |
14 | Take exit 29 for 16th Avenue toward Richmond 0.20 00:00:13 42.40 00:30:26
Hill/Markham
Q@ 15/(5 ON-404 & 16th Ave & York Regional Rd 73 0.33|  00:00:38 42,73 00:31:04
Head north toward 16th Ave/York Regional Rd 73
16.||Turn right onto 16th Ave/York Regional Rd 73 (signs for 0.78|| 00:01:18 43.51| 00:32:22
Regional Road 73 W/16th Avenue W/Richmond Hill)
| 17][Turn right onto Vogell Rd | 0.03| 00:00:03 || 43.53|  00:32:25 |
Q@ 18)6) 1-15 Vogell Rd 0.12]  00:00:14 43.65| 00:32:39
Head north on Vogell Rd
| 19][Turn right to stay on Vogell Rd | 0.34] 00:00:39 || 44.00 00:33:18 |
| 20][Turn right | 0.03| 00:00:10 || 44.03|  00:33:28 |
@ [ Mazda Canada 55 Vogell Rd | I I 44.03]  00:33:28 |
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